San Diego County Seniors – TEAM MATCH RESULTS - 2022

                     MATCH #   3B                              		         	   DATE and T-Time   March 14 – 8:30am

VISITOR: Balboa                                                                    HOME: Twin Oaks
  

	TEAM
	GHIN #
	NAME
	INDEX
	HCP
	GROSS/ADJ
	NET
	PTS
	
	TEAM
	GHIN #
	NAME
	INDEX
	HCP
	GROSS/ADJ
	NET
	PTS

	
1A
	0433254

	Jeff Harris
	8.6
	8
	86
	78
	
	
	
1A
	9559152
	Bob Stuckey
	10.3
	9
	82
	73
	

	
1B
	10765929
	Mark Wiedenhoff
	9.9
	9
	86
	77
	1
	
	
1B
	8803627
	Todd Albiston
	12.1
	11
	88
	77
	5

	
2A
	9920845
	John Hensley
	10.7
	10
	85
	75
	
	
	
2A
	1558244
	Brian Smith
	14.8
	14
	87
	73
	

	
2B
	267597
	Steve Falletta
	13.7
	13
	85
	72
	1
	
	
2B
	9694320
	Bob Rosson (C)
	16.3
	16
	87
	71
	5

	
3A
	1156830
	Glen Crouch
	14.7
	14
	88
	74
	
	
	
3A
	8629837
	Frank Bilotta
	17.6
	17
	91
	74
	

	
3B
	9718213
	Joe McNamara
	18.5
	18
	98
	80
	3
	
	
3B
	6444983
	Jim Moran
	19.6
	20
	100
	80
	3

	.
	
	
	
	

	

	
Total
	
5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Total
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NOTES:    Match Captain Names are Bolded or (C)

SIGNED by Home Match Captain ________________________    ATTESTED to by Visitor’s Match Captain _______________________


Team Match Captain must Report Match Results To Roy Burchill by 7 PM of Match Day:
Report to Roy by Text (preferred) 858-699-7310 or EMAIL: royburchill@gmail.com
There is no need to forward the match results score sheet. 
Just include match #, visiting team points, and home team points
